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BSSB GK-Kombi

BSSB GK-Kombi Herren |

Rang Name, Vorname

2
19
20
45
49
50
51

Dieck, Dominik
Spannbauer, Peter
Spannbauer, Maria
Franke, Joachim
Eisenmann, Carsten
Funk, Bernhard

Schroder, Christian

B.21
B.21.10

Verein

FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen
FSG Schrobenhausen

Serie 1-4

46
36
35
27
39
25
26

44
34
35
27
17
25
28

41
36
34
27
27
25
32

29
33
34
26
18
24
13

Ergebnis

160
139
138
107
101
99

99



